

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4468-4469 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PYARE LAL SHARMA (D) TH:LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHIRANJI LAL RAMJI LAL DASS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sushma Verma,Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Amended memo of parties has been filed. Await records.
List the matter on 10.5.2013.

|
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|