

ITEM NO.34

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4468-4469/2012

PYARE LAL SHARMA (D) TH:LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.CHIRANJI LAL RAMJI LAL DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Sushma Verma,adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rahul Khurana,adv.
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

respondent No.1. Fresh notice of alternative arrangement shall be issued to the
List again on 8.10.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.07.19
11:38:35 IST
Reason: